
Schedule Time Registration Link

2021/04/18 (Sun)

2021/04/25 (Sun)

2021/04/18 (Sun)

2021/03/14 (Sun) https://forms.gle/ojw3bX3qb8qy1Zt5A

2021/04/04 (Sun)

2021/04/18 (Sun) 13:00-17:00

2021/04/18 (Sun)

2021/04/04 (Sun)

2021/03/28 (Sun)

2021/04/18 (Sun)

Area Contest

Division Area Schedule Time Registration Form

A 11 2021/03/07 (Sun)

A 12 2021/03/20 (Sat)

A 13 2021/03/13 (Sat)

A 14 2021/03/06 (Sat)

A 15 2021/02/27 (Sat)

D

E

Divsion Contest

Division

A

B

C

F

G

H

I

J

https://forms.gle/ojw3bX3qb8qy1Zt5A


A 16 2021/03/14 (Sun)

A 17 2021/03/14 (Sun)

B 21 2021/03/14 (Sun)

B 22 2021/03/13 (Sat)

B 23 2021/03/06 (Sat)

B 24 2021/03/14 (Sun)

B 25 2021/03/13 (Sat)

B 26 2021/03/13 (Sat)

B 27 2021/02/27 (Sat)

C 31(EN) 2021/03/03 (Wed) 19:00-21:00

C 31(JP) 2021/03/25 (Thu) 19:00-21:00

C 32 2021/03/21 (Sun) 12:00-18:30

C 33 2021/03/13 (Sat) 13:00-17:00

C 34 2021/02/21 (Sun) 13:00-17:30

C 35 2021/03/13 (Sat) 10:00-16:00

C 36 2021/03/28 (Sun) 14:00-17:00

C 37 2021/03/14 (Sun) 13:00-15:00

D 41 2021/02/20 (Sat)

D 42 2021/02/14 (Sun)

D 43 2021/02/21 (Sun)

D 44

D 45 2021/02/21 (Sun)

D 46 2021/02/14 (Sun)

E 51 2021/03/06 (Sat) 13:00-17:00

E 52 2021/03/07 (Sun) 12:00-16:00



E 53 2021/02/28 (Sun) 13:00-17:00

E 54 2021/02/28 (Sun) 13:00-17:30

E 55 2021/03/07 (Sun) 14:00-18:00

E 56 2021/02/27 (Sat) 13:00-17:00

F 61 2021/03/14 (Sun) 13:30-16:40 https://forms.gle/xpCS4htvbhxpAmRb7

F 62 2021/03/21 (Sun) 13:00 - 17:00 https://shorturl.at/astKZ

F 63 2021/03/13 (Sat)
https://shinosakaleaders.wixsite.com/area63contests-2021?

F 64 2021/02/28 (Sun) 13:00 - 17:00 https://kitamurahiroyo.wixsite.com/website

F 65 2021/03/28 (Sun)

G 71 2021/03/28 (Sun) 13:00 - 17:00

G 72 2021/03/14 (Sun) 12:30 - 15:45 https://forms.gle/1NRiEHaGCLm5hYcj6

G 73 2021/03/07 (Sun) 13:00 - 15:30 https://forms.gle/A5mYEJb5VSMxjuP47

G 74 2021/03/14 (Sun) 12:30 - 17:00

H 81 2021/03/07 (Sun) 13:00 ~ 16:30

H 82 2021/02/21 (Sun) 13:00 ~ 16:00

H 83 2021/02/28 (Sun) 12:00 ~ 15:00

H 84 2021/02/21 (Sun) 13:00 ~ 16:00

I 91 2021/02/14 (Sun)

I 92 2021/02/27 (Sat)

I 93 2021/02/21 (Sun)

I 94 2021/02/28 (Sun)

I 95 2021/03/07 (Sun)

I 96 2021/02/21 (Sun)

J 101(JP) 2021/03/07 (Sun) AM

J 101(EN) 2021/03/14 (Sun) PM

https://forms.gle/xpCS4htvbhxpAmRb7
http://shorturl.at/astKZ
https://shinosakaleaders.wixsite.com/area63contests-2021?
https://kitamurahiroyo.wixsite.com/website
https://forms.gle/1NRiEHaGCLm5hYcj6
https://forms.gle/A5mYEJb5VSMxjuP47


J 102(JP) 2021/03/07 (Sun) PM

J 102(EN) 2021/03/14 (Sun) AM

J 103(JP) 2021/03/07 (Sun) PM

J 103(EN) 2021/03/14 (Sun) PM


